
906 

915976 
915976 
915976 
915979 
916017 
916017 
916023 
916023 
916023 
916029 
916029 
916030 
916030 
916031 
916031 
916038 
916048 
916058 
916059 
916063 
916079 
916085 
916088 
916102 
916102 
916102 
916102 
916103 
916105 
916108 
916177 
716181 
916225 
916230 
916286 
916289 
916426 
916429 
P16449 
916485 
916488 
916491 
916520 
916524 
916527 
916527 
916540 
916560 
916560 
916560 
916561 
916579 
916583 
916589 
916592 
916642 
916645 
916651 
916652 
916654 
916654 
916658 
916691 
916846 
916853 
917035 
917042 
917106 
917232 
917238 
917239 
917312 
917400 
917406 
917411 
917414 
917427 
917595 
917726 

MONDAY, JULY 17, 1989, CONTINUED 

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD 

BEEBE AUTO PARKS INC 
BEEBE AUTO PARKS INC 
U S POSTMASTER 

U S POSTMASTER 

U S POSTMASTER 

EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 

EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 

EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 

EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 

EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 

EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
REMEL. 

BIG THREE INDUSTRIAL GAS 

BIG THREE INDUSTRIAL GAS 

EXECUTIVE COFFEE SERVICE 

PUBLIC SERVICE CO 

PUBLIC SERVICE CQO 

PUBLIC SERVICE CQ 
OKLAHGMA NATURAL GAS CQ. 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 

FAMILY MEDICINE CENTER 

SOUTHWESTERN BELL 

HEWLETT PACKARD 

SOONER SUPPLIES INC 

LABCO SCIENTIFIC DIVISION 

ORAL HEALTH PRODUCTS, INC 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 

PUBLIC SERVICE CO 

SOUTHWESTERN BELL 

SOUTHWESTERN BELL 

LIFEDATA MEDICAL SERVICES 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 

OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 

CURTIN MATHESON 

DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 

MOULDER-OLDHAM COMPANY 

MOULDER~OLDHAM COMPANY 

SCOTT RICE 

SCOTT RICE 

SCOTT RICE 

SCOTT RICE 

CURTIN MATHESON 

AT&T 

AT&T 

ATC TULSA 

AT&T 

GREENER'S JANITORIAL SERV 

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
AT&T 

AT&T 

DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 

BOREN SAFETY INC 

PUBLIC SERVICE CO 

OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 

BRAUMILLER JR DDS, ALLEN 

ALLTECH ASSOCIATES 

ULTRA SCIENTIFIC 

O I CORPORATION 

BURKHART OFFICE SUPPLY 
PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY 
OLDEN, DAVID 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
E SYSTEM 

BOOKS AND COMPANY 

RESTEK CORPORATION 

BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
PARKING 
PARK ING 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

48.94 
114.00 
23.00 

2,000.00 
5.50 
6.75 

300.00 
700.00 
76.65 
27.50 
10.65 
16.50 
10.65 
27.50 
10.65 
42.14 
37.05 
41.75 
41.75 

182,00 
5,378.75 

186.22 
172.60 
20.38 
18.75 
24.46 
17.93 

226.97 
600.00 
183.58 
386.00 

2.75 
26.07 

2,858.00 
8.40 

36.78 
184.29 
183.15 
777.15 
14.70 
18.17 
20.96 
113.06 
967.96 
21.36 
24.36 
73.50 

499 .B4 
58.10 

108.60 
110.03 
10.95 
63.21 

461.82 
10.95 

475.00 
24.95 
47.83 
48.64 
43.82 
4.10 
3.73 

420.75 
1,531.76 

20.00 
80.00 
55.00 

400.00 
131.73 
684.00 
498.96 
34.30 
702.05 
50.00 
17.10 
19.57 
85.00 

925.00 
20.80 


