MONDAY, JULY 17, 1989, CONTINUED

			40.00
915976	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	48.94
915976	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	114.00
	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	23.00
915976		SERVICES	2,000.00
915979	TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD		5.50
916017	BEEBE AUTO PARKS INC	PARKING	
916017	BEEBE AUTO PARKS INC	PARKING	6.75
916023	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	300.00
	U 5 POSTMASTER	SERVICES	700.00
916023			
916023	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	76.65
916029	EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	27.50
916029	EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	10.65
	EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	16.50
916030			
916030	EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	10.65
916031	EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	27.50
916031	EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	10.65
	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	42.14
916038			
916048	REMEL	SERVICES	37.05
916058	BIG THREE INDUSTRIAL GAS	SERVICES	41.75
916059	BIG THREE INDUSTRIAL GAS	SERVICES	41.75
916063	EXECUTIVE COFFEE SERVICE		
		SERVICES	182.00
916079	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	5,378.75
916085	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	186.22
916088	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	172.60
916102	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	20.38
916102	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	18.75
916102	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	24.46
916102	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	17.93
916103	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	226.97
916105	FAMILY MEDICINE CENTER	SERVICES	600.00
916108	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	183.58
916177	HEWLETT PACKARD	SERVICES	386.00
916181	SOONER SUPPLIES INC	SERVICES	2.75
916225	LABCO SCIENTIFIC DIVISION	SERVICES	26.07
916230	ORAL HEALTH PRODUCTS, INC	SERVICES	
	•		2,858.00
916286	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	8.60
916289	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	36.78
916426	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	
			184.29
916429	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	183.15
916449	LIFEDATA MEDICAL SERVICES	SERVICES	777.15
916485	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	14.70
916488	OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	18.17
916491	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	20.96
916520	CURTIN MATHESON	SERVICES	113.06
916524	DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
916527	MOULDER-OLDHAM COMPANY	SERVICES	21.36
916527	MOULDER-OLDHAM COMPANY	SERVICES	24.36
916560	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	73.50
916560	SCOTT RICE		
		SERVICES	499.84
916560	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	58.10
916560	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	108.60
916561	CURTIN MATHESON	SERVICES	
			110.03
916579	AT&T	SERVICES	10.95
916583	AT&T	SERVICES	63.21
916589	ATC TULSA	SERVICES	461.82
916592	AT&T		
		SERVICES	10.95
916642	GREENER'S JANITORIAL SERV	SERVICES	475.00
916645	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	24.95
916651	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	
			47.83
916652	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	48.64
916654	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	43.82
916656	AT&T	SERVICES	4.10
916658	AT&T		
		SERVICES	3.73
916691	DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	420.75
916846	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	1,531.76
916853	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	•
917035	PUBLIC SERVICE CO		20.00
		SERVICES	80.00
917042	OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	55.00
917106	BRAUMILLER JR DDS, ALLEN	SERVICES	400.00
917232	ALLTECH ASSOCIATES		
917238		SERVICES	131.73
	ULTRA SCIENTIFIC	SERVICES	684.00
917239	O I CORPORATION	SERVICES	498.96
917312	BURKHART OFFICE SUPPLY	SERVICES	
917400			34.30
	PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY	SERVICES	702.05
917406	OLDEN, DAVID	SERVICES	50.00
917411	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	
917414	E SYSTEM		17.10
917427		SERVICES	19.57
	BOOKS AND COMPANY	SERVICES	85.00
917595	RESTEK CORPORATION	SERVICES	925.00
917726	BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS		
	····· -·· +wc induuj	SERVICES	20.80